
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

CAMPBELL Sophie682 30.4203.6 0.08.800 8.900 9.000 8.9201 9.000

Sapphire GC 4.5 8.500 8.500 8.700 8.6709.000 0.0 30.370

60.790

25.870

26.820

FIELD Alicia691 30.3003.4 0.09.000 8.900 8.900 9.0002 9.200

Revolution Gymnastics 3.2 9.000 9.000 9.100 9.0509.100 0.0 30.350

60.650

27.150

26.900

JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei702 29.4004.5 0.08.100 8.500 8.300 8.3003 8.300

Revolution Gymnastics 3.6 8.600 8.900 8.800 8.8509.100 0.0 30.150

59.550

26.550

24.900

HANSON-MORING Lilly696 28.9503.0 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.6504 8.800

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.2 8.800 8.400 8.700 8.6708.800 0.0 29.370

58.320

26.170

25.950

REID Ruby714 29.6004.1 0.08.300 8.600 8.400 8.5005 8.700

Revolution Gymnastics 3.2 8.300 8.600 8.800 8.5708.600 0.3 28.670

58.270

25.770

25.500

COPESTAKE Daisy684 29.2503.5 0.08.600 8.600 8.400 8.5506 8.600

Milton Keynes Gym 3.3 8.700 8.500 8.600 8.5208.300 0.0 28.920

58.170

25.620

25.750

DAVIES Callie688 29.2003.4 0.08.400 8.700 8.800 8.6007 8.500

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.2 8.500 8.500 8.500 8.5008.500 0.0 28.700

57.900

25.500

25.800

FARR Mia690 29.2003.4 0.08.600 8.600 8.500 8.6008 8.700

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.2 8.500 8.200 8.400 8.4208.600 0.0 28.520

57.720

25.320

25.800

HOSKIN Olivia698 28.7003.2 0.08.300 8.500 8.700 8.5009 8.500

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.4 8.500 8.300 8.800 8.5208.500 0.0 28.920

57.620

25.520

25.500

BEDFORD Brooke680 29.2503.5 0.08.500 8.700 8.300 8.55010 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.3 8.100 8.300 8.000 8.2008.400 0.0 27.900

57.150

24.600

25.750

QUINN Jessica713 27.8502.5 0.08.300 8.600 8.400 8.45011 8.500

Andover Gymnastics Club 2.1 8.800 8.500 8.800 8.7008.700 0.0 28.300

56.150

26.200

25.350

HAYWARD Emmie697 26.6502.1 0.08.200 8.000 8.200 8.15012 8.200

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 8.400 8.600 8.400 8.4208.300 0.0 28.620

55.270

25.220

24.550

HUGHES Heather701 27.4503.2 0.08.100 7.800 8.200 8.05013 8.100

Sapphire GC 3.4 8.400 7.900 7.900 8.1008.200 0.0 27.600

55.050

24.200

24.250

LARMOND Rachael705 27.4202.1 0.08.100 8.700 8.500 8.42014 8.400

Bromley Valley Gymnastics
Centre

1.9 8.500 8.400 8.600 8.4708.400 0.0 27.270

54.690

25.370

25.320

CINNAMOND Jessica134 26.9502.2 0.08.400 8.500 8.000 8.25015 8.100

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

2.1 8.500 8.500 8.100 8.3508.300 0.0 27.250

54.200

25.150

24.750

FOSTER Erin692 27.8502.5 0.08.400 8.600 8.500 8.45016 8.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.2 7.900 8.100 8.000 8.0508.200 0.0 26.350

54.200

24.150

25.350

CLARKE Charlotte683 26.3503.6 0.37.500 7.700 7.700 7.65017 7.700

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.2 8.100 8.300 8.400 8.2208.100 0.0 27.820

54.170

24.620

23.050

WELLS Paris719 27.1002.6 0.08.200 8.100 8.100 8.20018 8.400

Northern Hope Gym Club 2.9 7.800 7.900 8.000 7.9208.000 0.0 26.720

53.820

23.820

24.500

RAVENHALL Lani1017 27.0202.5 0.08.200 8.200 7.900 8.12019 8.200

Stainsby School of
Gymnastics

2.1 8.400 8.400 7.900 8.2208.200 0.3 26.620

53.640

24.820

24.520

 3Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:08 BST Page 1 of



Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

1017 27.0202.5 0.08.200 8.200 7.900 8.120

2.1 8.400 8.400 7.900 8.220 0.3 26.62024.820

24.520

EISENHUTH Sophia689 27.0702.0 0.38.400 8.600 8.500 8.47020 8.400

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.4 7.800 8.400 7.900 8.0508.100 0.0 26.450

53.520

24.050

25.370

TAYLOR Milly716 28.8703.4 0.08.300 8.600 8.400 8.47021 8.600

Dynamite GC 1.2 7.700 7.600 7.800 7.7507.900 0.0 24.450

53.320

23.250

25.470

LEAHY Frankie706 26.9502.1 0.08.300 8.400 8.000 8.25022 8.300

Milton Keynes Gym 2.2 8.200 7.900 7.800 8.0008.100 0.0 26.200

53.150

24.000

24.850

COWEN Rosie685 27.5203.2 0.08.100 8.100 8.300 8.12023 8.000

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

1.2 8.000 8.100 8.200 8.1208.200 0.0 25.620

53.140

24.420

24.320

VERGARA Aeliyah Reigne718 26.6501.9 0.08.400 8.200 8.100 8.25024 8.300

Dimax Gymnastics 2.6 8.000 7.900 7.900 7.9708.100 0.0 26.470

53.120

23.870

24.750

BROWN Emily681 28.5203.2 0.08.200 8.600 8.300 8.42025 8.600

Dynamite GC 1.2 7.500 7.500 7.700 7.6507.900 0.0 24.050

52.570

22.850

25.320

MORTON Ellie710 25.7203.2 0.37.500 7.800 7.700 7.62026 7.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.1 8.100 8.100 8.300 8.2008.300 0.0 26.700

52.420

24.600

22.820

PORDASTGARDAN Hasti711 23.9703.2 0.06.800 6.900 7.300 6.97027 6.900

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 8.100 8.400 8.200 8.2508.300 0.0 28.150

52.120

24.750

20.770

MAYES Evie708 25.9001.9 0.08.200 8.000 8.000 8.00028 7.800

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.5 8.000 8.000 8.100 8.0007.900 0.3 26.200

52.100

24.000

24.000

CUTMORE Emma687 24.9002.8 0.67.600 7.800 7.500 7.60029 7.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.000 8.400 8.500 8.3008.300 0.0 26.800

51.700

25.000

22.700

HUGHES Caitlin700 25.9202.1 0.07.700 8.100 8.000 7.92030 7.900

Dimax Gymnastics 2.2 8.000 7.800 7.800 7.8207.700 0.0 25.620

51.540

23.420

23.820

LUKE Maddison707 23.5501.2 0.07.200 7.700 7.400 7.45031 7.500

Hollington Gymnastics Club 3.8 8.100 7.900 8.000 8.0208.100 0.0 27.920

51.470

24.120

22.350

HALLUM Maisie694 26.7002.1 0.08.200 8.300 8.100 8.20032 8.200

Andover Gymnastics Club 1.2 7.800 7.900 7.900 7.8507.800 0.0 24.750

51.450

23.550

24.600

MCNICOL Skye709 24.3701.2 0.07.700 7.700 7.700 7.77033 8.000

Dynamite GC 2.1 8.400 8.100 8.200 8.3708.800 0.0 27.070

51.440

24.970

23.170

HANNIGAN-TRAIN Ava695 24.5501.2 0.07.800 7.600 7.800 7.75034 7.800

Milton Keynes Gym 2.1 8.200 8.100 8.400 8.2508.300 0.0 26.850

51.400

24.750

23.350

REINELT Mabel336 25.1502.6 0.07.500 7.700 7.500 7.55035 7.500

Jumpers Trampoline Club 2.2 7.900 7.700 7.700 7.7507.700 0.0 25.350

50.500

23.150

22.550

HOWARD-STAPAJ Scarlett699 23.3502.1 0.36.900 7.200 7.300 7.15036 7.200

Bromley Valley Gymnastics
Centre

1.9 8.100 7.900 8.300 8.0207.800 0.0 25.920

49.270

24.020

21.550

KIDD Holly704 23.3001.9 0.37.300 7.300 7.200 7.20037 7.000

Teesside Academy of
Gymnastics

1.7 7.900 7.600 8.100 7.8507.800 0.0 25.250

48.550

23.550

21.700

JONES Danielle703 23.8502.0 0.06.900 7.500 7.200 7.25038 7.400

Dimax Gymnastics 1.2 7.500 7.600 7.500 7.5507.600 0.0 23.850

47.700

22.650

21.850

SEDGWICK-WATERS Gracie715 23.8002.1 0.37.400 7.500 7.300 7.30039 7.000

Dimax Gymnastics 1.2 7.400 7.100 7.300 7.2207.100 0.0 22.820

46.620

21.620

22.000
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